TULOKSET

YKSPIHLAJAN REIMA  XXXXX YKSPIHLAJAN KISAT 10.3.2012
KOKKOLA / PALMAHOVI

SUA NO NIMI

SEURA

M 81 KM (P)

013 ELIEL KOSKELA

019 EEMELI KATAJALAAKSO
017 ATTE TAIPALE

016 LUCAS HANSEN

018 NIKLAS TIKKANEN

015 HERMAN HOGLUND
014 EDVIN BRANKARR

N8 1 KM (P)
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029 SOFIA SERAFIINA HUUSKO
023 AMANDA LJUNG
027 ASSI HAKALA

028 HANNAH SJOLUND
032 MATILDA LILLKALA
024 REIA-ELINA JYLHA
030 MOA MAENPAA
025 MARION FORSELL
026 MARIKA SPIK

033 JULIA BACKLUND
022 MELINDA LILLKALA

N 12 2 KM (P)
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043 SUSANNA JUHOLA

042 TIINA ANNIINA PURANEN
047 FELISSA LEHTONEN

038 ELIN SUNDQVIST

041 EERIKA KONU

048 IDA SUNDELIN

039 ELLEN BACK

040 HENRIIKKA MASTOKANGAS
046 IDA MAENPAA

049 ELLI MYLLYMAKI

050 ADELINE LJUNG

037 EVELINA LILLKALA

045 ROOSA-MARIA JYLHA
051 KAISA KNUUTTILA

M 10 2 KM (P)

1
2

058 ATTE MAKELAA
061 JAAKKO MATTILA

AIKA  JAL.

KANNUKSEN URA
KANNUKSEN URA
VETELIN URHEILIJAT
SK ASEN

SK ASEN

IK FALKEN

SK ASEN

VETELIN URHEILIJAT
IK FALKEN

HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
IF BRAHE
GAMLAKARLEBY IF
HALSUAN TOIVO

IF BRAHE

SK ASEN

IK KRONAN

IK FALKEN
GAMLAKARLEBY IF

KALAJOEN JUNKKARIT
PIETARSAAREN HIIHT
KOKKOLAN VEIKOT
IF MINKEN
KOKKOLAN VEIKOT
IF BRAHE

SK ASEN

HALSUAN TOIVO

IF BRAHE
KAUSTISEN P-V

IK FALKEN
GAMLAKARLEBY IF
HALSUAN TOIVO
KALVIAN TARMO

SEINAJOEN HS
HIMANGAN URHEILIJA

03.56,2
03.56,6
04.02,2
04.14,1
04.30,3
05.14,7
05.28,9

04.32,9
04.38,8
04.44,5
04.59,7
05.00,5
05.22,3
05.22,5
05.22,7
05.49,1
07.43,3
14.14,4

06.39,0
07.19,6
07.19,6
07.24,9
07.29,1
07.32,2
08.01,1
08.07,4
08.20,5
08.30,0
08.41,6
08.51,3
08.56,4
09.29,7

06.55,1
07.02,2

00.00,0
00.00,4
00.06,0
00.17,9
00.34,1
01.18,5
01.32,7

00.00,0
00.05,9
00.11,6
00.26,8
00.27,6
00.49,4
00.49,6
00.49,8
01.16,2
03.10,4
09.41,5

00.00,0
00.40,6
00.40,6
00.45,9
00.50,1
00.53,2
01.22,1
01.28,4
01.41,5
01.51,0
02.02,6
02.12,3
02.17,4
02.50,7

00.00,0
00.07,1



062 PETTERI NEVASAARI
067 LEEVILAMPEN

059 WILLIAM BACK

064 SANTERI MAKELA
066 ROBIN MAENPAA
053 JUHO HEIKKALA
055 TUUKKA MARJALA
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M 10 2 KM (P) jatk.

10 060 LAURI KNUUTTILA
11 065 JOSEF HOGLUND
12 056 TUUKKA SIREN
13 063 LAURI PELTOLA
14 054 GUSTAV FORSELL
15 057 MARTIN SPIK

N 10 2 KM (P)

071 ENNI KATAJALAAKSO

074 ANNI MAKINEN

073 1INA KOSKELA

077 AMANDA HANSEN
ANNIINA HAKALA
070 JENNIINA SALMELA
078 1IDA HAUKILAHTI
076 VIKTORIA KATKA
075 ADA BRANKARR
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M 12 3 KM (P)

087 JUUSO MATTILA

095 RAVINDER KOHTANIEMI

097 MIIKA KANALA

092 AAPO TAIPALE

089 JERE ENA

098 ERIC LILLQVIST
JUSA IHALAINEN
099 AKSELI JUSSINMAKI
085 ROBIN BACKLUND
091 ANTON SIOLUND
094 KRISTIAN HAKALA
ALEKSI SALMELA
AATU KANALA
MITRI LERSSI
WILJAMI MYLLYLA
EETU KOSKELA
MICKEL FORSELL
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N 14 3 KM (P)

1 104 CECILIA BACK

HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
LEMPAALAN KISA

IF MINKEN
HIMANGAN URHEILUJA
IF BRAHE

VETELIN URHEILUAT
HIMANGAN URHEILUJA

KALVIAN TARMO
IK FALKEN
GAMLAKARLEBY IF
KAUSTISEN P-V

SK ASEN

IK KRONAN

KANNUKSEN URA
HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
HALSUAN TOIVO

SK ASEN

HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
HAAPAJARVEN KIILAT
VETELIN URHEILIJAT
OULAISTEN TARU

SK ASEN

HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
YKSPIHLAJAN REIMA
HALSUAN TOIVO
VETELIN URHEILIJAT
IK FALKEN

IK FALKEN

KOKKOLAN VEIKOT
HALSUAN TOIVO

IK FALKEN

IF BRAHE

HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
HAAPAJARVEN KIILAT
HALSUAN TOIVO
KAUSTISEN P-V
GAMLAKARLEBY IF
HALSUAN TOIVO

SK ASEN

IF MINKEN

07.10,5 00.15,4
07.12,2 00.17,1
07.23,9 00.28,8
07.36,5 00.41,4
07.40,6 00.45,5
07.45,4 00.50,3
07.48,1 00.53,0

07.58,8 01.03,7
08.21,5 01.26,4
08.25,7 01.30,6
08.30,6 01.35,5
08.38,7 01.43,6
12.24,3 05.29,2

07.24,6 00.00,0
07.32,9 00.08,3
07.43,8 00.19,2
08.34,3 01.09,7
08.41,9 01.17,3
08.44,6 01.20,0
09.14,6 01.50,0
10.01,0 02.36,4
11.54,0 04.29,4

09.45,0 00.00,0
10.07,4 00.22,4
10.41,3 00.56,3
10.47,0 01.02,0
10.48,2 01.03,2
11.12,1 01.27,1
11.28,3 01.43,3
11.40,9 01.55,9
11.55,4 02.10,4
12.00,8 02.15,8
12.11,7 02.26,7
12.16,6 02.31,6
12.25,7 02.40,7
12.44,8 02.59,8
12.44,8 02.59,8
13.06,0 03.21,0
13.52,6 04.07,6

10.48,7 00.00,0



103 EMMA KATAJALAAKSO
102 JONNA HILTUNEN

107 HELMI JOENVAARA
108 MATILDA LINDQVIST
106 LINDA LASSILA

110 ROSA NYQVIST

No u b wN

M 14 5 KM (3+2) (P)
115 JUHO SALMELA
117 FELIX FORSGARD
120 MIIKA JUUSOLA
113 AXEL AUREN
NAVEEN KOHTANIEMI
118 ESA-PEKKA MUSTOLA
121 MARKUS HAKALA
116 LINUS HANSEN
114 ANTTI KORTTEENPERA
10 112 AARO AIvO
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N 23 5 KM (3+2) (P)
1 125 EMMA SIOLUND
2 124 HENNA RAUTIAINEN

N 205 KM (3+2) (P)

1 127 EEVAKAISA LOUKUSA
2 129 JANINA ENQVIST

3 131 ANNA MILD

4 130 HENRIIKKA SALMINEN

N 18 5 KM (3+2) (P)

1 134 JOHANNA JUHOLA

N 16 5 KM (3+2) (P)
1 140 RONJA KAINBERG
2 138 KATARIINA KATKA
3 137 JULIA HILTUNEN
DISK 139 FANNY STORVALL

N 355 KM (3+2) (P)

1 143 ANN-LOUISE NYBACK

M 505 KM (3+2) (P)

1 148 HEIKKI SALMINEN
2 151 PETRIHIETALA

3 149 RAIMO ORJALA

KANNUKSEN URA
IF BRAHE

KALAJOEN JUNKKARIT
IK FALKEN

KALVIAN TARMO

SK ASEN

HAAPAJARVEN KIILAT
IF MINKEN

KALAJOEN JUNKKARIT
SK ASEN

YKSPIHLAJAN REIMA
YLIVIESKAN KUULA
HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
SK ASEN

VETELIN URHEILIJAT
VETELIN URHEILIJAT

IF BRAHE
LOHTAJAN VEIKOT

SALOISTEN REIPAS
IF BRAHE

IF MINKEN

YPPARIN URHEILIJAT

KALAJOEN JUNKKARIT

SK ASEN
OULAISTEN TARU
IF BRAHE

IK KRONAN

IF FEMMAN

YPPARIN URHEILIJAT
LOHTAJAN VEIKOT
LOHTAJAN VEIKOT

11.06,4
11.20,5
11.34,9
12.40,8
12.45,3
12.50,0

15.12,4
15.41,6
16.01,4
16.05,3
16.13,3
16.43,8
16.52,5
17.08,5
19.33,1
22.20,2

14.44,9
16.36,3

15.34,4
16.45,0
17.18,2
20.14,2

17.18,8

16.45,9
16.56,0
17.58,2

16.07,2

15.52,8
16.51,9
17.20,5

00.17,7
00.31,8
00.46,2
01.52,1
01.56,6
02.01,3

00.00,0
00.29,2
00.49,0
00.52,9
01.00,9
01.31,4
01.40,1
01.56,1
04.20,7
07.07,8

00.00,0
01.51,4

00.00,0
01.10,6
01.43,8
04.39,8

00.00,0

00.00,0
00.10,1
01.12,3

00.00,0

00.00,0
00.59,1
01.27,7



4
5

150 TAPIO NIEMONEN
147 JUKKA TEIRIKANGAS

M 60 5 KM (3+2) (P)

1
2

153 MARTTI IMMONEN
154 REIJO LUKKARILA

M 65 5 KM (3+2) (P)

1

156 PAAVO SAARENPAA

M 16 8 KM (3+3+2) (P)

163 JOHAN GRUNDVALL
162 VALTTERI MARKKILA
160 VELI-PETTERI LIEDES
161 ANTON STORVALL
159 NIKO PAAVOLA

M 18 9 KM (3+3+3) (P)

171 JUSSI SORVISTO
170 ROBIN CARP

167 LASSE PELTONIEMI
165 KIM LILLFORS

168 EETU TAKALA

166 JONI PULKKINEN
169 JOONA VUOTI

M 35 9 KM (3+3+3) (P)

1
2

175 KIMMO LATVAMAKI
174 CHRISTER WIKBERG

M 45 9 KM (3+3+3) (P)

1
2
3

181 JAN-ERIK NORSTEDT
180 ISMO PARKKONEN
179 KENNETH HINKKA

N 9 KM (3+3+3) (P)

190 MARIA GRUNDVALL

189 JOSEFIN SANDVIK

188 MARIE SIPPUS

187 ELINA MAKITALO

185 HEIDI LINDFORS

186 JESSICA STRANDHOLM

184 HANNA-MARI KALLIOKOSKI

M 20 15 KM (5 x 3) (P)

KANNUKSEN URA
KAUSTISEN P-V

OULAISTEN HUIMA
LOHTAJAN VEIKOT

YKSPIHLAJAN REIMA

IK KRONAN

VAASAN HIIHTAJAT
VAASAN HIIHTAJAT

IK KRONAN

KALAJOEN JUNKKARIT

YLIVIESKAN KUULA
VORA IF
KOKKOLAN VEIKOT
GAMLAKARLEBY IF
KANNUKSEN URA
VAASAN HIIHTAJAT
KOKKOLAN VEIKOT

IK KRONAN
KOKKOLAN VEIKOT

VORA IF
HAAPAJARVEN KIILAT
IK FALKEN

IK KRONAN
IF BRAHE

VORA IF

HIMANGAN URHEILIJA
VAASAN HIIHTAJAT
VORA IF

HALSUAN TOIVO

17.42,6
19.50,2

17.33,5
18.30,5

19.04,7

24.55,3
25.37,5
26.19,6
26.41,6
28.17,0

27.29,5
28.09,2
29.13,6
29.32,0
29.56,4
31.06,7
32.01,6

25.56,6
29.30,5

25.31,8
26.58,0
30.39,8

26.36,7
27.43,3
27.46,1
29.01,8
30.03,3
31.06,5
34.57,6

01.49,8
03.57,4

00.00,0
00.57,0

00.00,0

00.00,0
00.42,2
01.24,3
01.46,3
03.21,7

00.00,0
00.39,7
01.44,1
02.02,5
02.26,9
03.37,2
04.32,1

00.00,0
03.33,9

00.00,0
01.26,2
05.08,0

00.00,0
01.06,6
01.09,4
02.25,1
03.26,6
04.29,8
08.20,9



1
2

193 JOONAS AARNIO
194 ANTON LINDSTROM

M 23 15 KM (5 x 3) (P)
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200 ERIC STORVALL
198 STAFFAN ROSLUND
201 VILLE JUUSOLA

202 MAGNUS NYMAN
199 SAMULI TUIKKANEN

KESK. 197 PATRIK SKOG

M 15 KM (5 x 3) (P)

407 TERO SIMILA

404 JARI KALLIOKOSKI

405 MATS JACOBSSON
402 KIMMO KYLMALAINEN
401 JONAS SKOG

HIMANGAN URHEILUJA
IF MINKEN

IK KRONAN

IF MINKEN

KALAJOEN JUNKKARIT
IF MINKEN
YKSPIHLAJAN REIMA
IK KRONAN

YLIVIESKAN KUULA
VETELIN URHEILUAT

IF MINKEN

KUUSAMON ERA-VEIKO
IK KRONAN

48.52,8
48.57,5

41.47,3
44.11,8
47.40,0
48.28,6
50.12,6

39.25,4
41.23,7
42.34,0
43.01,4
48.35,6

00.00,0
00.04,7

00.00,0
02.24,5
05.52,7
06.41,3
08.25,3

00.00,0
01.58,3
03.08,6
03.36,0
09.10,2



